545
iglidur®
PRT
Standard range from stock
Completely maintenance-free
Easy installation, interchangeable sliding pads
High wear resistance
For high load capacity, high stiffness

part number
PRT-03-80
Order key
Inner-Ø
Type
Slewing Ring
iglidur® PRT slewing ring bearings in a new economic
design. Ongoing cost engineering has resulted in a new
design, with a greater use of plastics.
	 Maintenance- and lubrication-free
	 Low priced and lightweight
	 Low installation space
	 Ready to fit
Slewing ring bearing in a new Low-Cost-Design
iglidur® PRT | Product Range Type 03
Dimensions [mm]
Part number D D1 d1 d H T1 T2 s1 s2 K1
PRT-03-80 160 145 90 80 18 10 x 36 ° 10 x 36 ° M6 6 M5
Properties Unit PRT-03-80
max. rpm rpm 120
max. recommended static load rating axial (push direction) N 12,000
recommended dynamic load rating axial (push direction) N 45,000
max. recommended static load rating axial (pull direction) N 5,000
max. recommended dynamic load rating axial (pull direction) N 2,000
max. recommended static overturning moment Nm 120
max. recommended static load rating radial N 4,000
max. recommended dynamic load rating radial N 1,000
max. temperature °C 60
iglidur®
Anodized
aluminum
Stainless steel
553
iglidur®
PRT
K1
 D
 T2
 W  gk
 h D
1
 D1
 D
PRT-HK-60 160 145 20 x 18 ° DIN 7984 M5 10 M6 35 °
PRT-HK-100* 205 185 16 x 22.5 ° DIN 7984 M5 12 M6 40 °
PRT-HK-200* 320 300 16 x 22.5 ° DIN 7984 M6 15 M6 40 °
igus® (UK) Ltd. Northampton NN4 7PW | Phone +44 (0) 1604-677240  Fax -242 | www.igus.co.uk
order
example
price list online
delivery
time
prices available
from stock
part number
PRT-HK-60
PRT-01-100-M-ARG
iglidur® PRT | Product Range Accessories
Hand clamp
Graph 04: PRT with
fitted manual clamp
* Only available with large outer rings
	 With 1 Nm screw torque, a holding torque up to 10 Nm is possible
	 Easy to screw onto outer ring
* Ending: -G standard, -GG thread- or -GS counterbore
Other dimensions such as Standard type PRT-01  page 548
Slewing ring bearing with large outer ring
Dimensions [mm]
Dimensions [mm]
Part number D D1
PRT-01-100-M-ARG* 205 185
PRT-01-100-M-ARGG* 205 185